IPPLICATION FOR REINSTATEMENT FOI LIMITED PARTNERSHIP				1A11 INS				
DOCUMENT # 1. Name of Limited Partnership				97	FILED DEC 22 PM			
C&E Associat a Florida <u>11</u>	mited partners	hip		SECI TAPP	VETATION S			
Document #A17902 2. Mailing Address 1000 S. Ocean Blvd.		3. Principal Office Address 1000 S. Ocean Blvd.		4. Date Formed or Regi to Do Business in Fic	onda	<u></u>		
Suile Apt. #, etc. Penthouse D		Sute, Apt. #, etc Penthouse D		5, FEI Number	Septem	ber 21, 1984 Applied Fo		
City & State	•••••	City & State		59-218180	9	No: Applic		
<u>Pompano Beac</u>	Country	Pompano Bea	ch,FL Country	CERTIFICATE OF STA	rus desired 🕵 🤱	3.75 Additional Fee requi for a Certificate of State		
33062	USA	33062	USA	7. State or Country of Fo	ormation F101	rida, <u>USA</u>		
 8a. Capital Contributions as Shown on Record \$1000 8b. Amount of Capital Contributions in FLORIDA to date 		 FEES:1.) Filing Fee(s): Computed at a rate of \$7 per \$1,000 on amount entered in 8b, with a minimum filing fee of \$52.50 and a maximum \$437.50, for pach year due this office. 2.) Supplemental Fee(s): \$103.75 for pach year due this office, beginning with 1992 calendar year. 3.) Ponaty Fee(s): \$500 penalty fee for pach year report form is delinguent. If the amount entered in 8b is greater than amount entered in 8a, a supplemental affidavit must be submitted along with a separate and 						
\$1000		appropriate filing		анкон отогоот оа, а зорропонаl and		אישייא איזע איזע איזער איזע איזער איזע		
9. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent			Nanco	10. If changed, new				
0 . •		Dennis Stewart, Esq.			Name Roy S. Tedesco, Esq.			
	rt. Ren.	×	R	· · · ·				
Dennis Stewar 800 NE 62nd s	Street, Suite	400	R Street Ado	80 N. Federal Highv				
Dennis Stewar 800 NE 62nd s		400	R Street Ado Suite, Apt S	· · · ·				
Dennis Stewar 800 NE 62nd s Ft. Lauderda 10a. Pursuant to the provi for the purpose of the	Street, Suite 4 le, FL 33311 sions of sections 620 1051 and f anging its registered office or re	520 192, Florida Statutes, the ati gistered agent, or both, in the S	R Street Adr Suite, Apt Suite, Apt City B City B sove-named limited partition tate of Florida. Such cha	80 N. Federal Highv) 7ay FL laws of the State of F-or			
Dennis Stewar 800 NE 62nd 5 Ft. Lauderda 10a. Pursuant to the provis for the purpose of the agont. Lam familiar w SIGNATURE (Registered Agon	Street, Suite le, FL 33311 sons of sections G20 1051 and (anging is registered office or re with, and accept the obligations the Accepting Appointment I PARTNER THAT I	520 192, Florida Stalutes, the ab gistered agent, or both, in the S second 500 192, Florida Stalu S A CORPORATI	R Street Add Suite, Age City B sove-named limited parti- tate of Florida. Such cha tes.	Arss (P.O. Box Number Is Not Acceptable 80 N. Federal Highy uite 302 oca Raton hership organized or registered uncer the) Tay FL laws of the State of F-or (s) Thereby accept the DATE 12/ THER BUSI	ida submits this stateme appointment of registers		
Dennis Stewar 800 NE 62nd 5 Ft. Lauderda 10a. Pursuant to the provis for the purpose of the agont. Lam familiar w SIGNATURE (Registered Agon	Street, Suite le, FL 33311 sions of sections 620 1051 and (anging its registored office or re ith, and accept the obligations that Accepting Appointment). PARTNER THAT IS MUST	520 192, Florida Stalutes, the ab gistered agent, or both, in the S second 500 192, Florida Stalu S A CORPORATI	R Street Add Suite, Agt Suite, Agt City B sove-named limited partic tate of Florida. Such cha tes. ON, LIMITED D AND ACTIV Genoral Partnor	Roy S. Tedesco PARTNERSHIP OR O) Tay FL laws of the State of F-or (s) Thereby accept the DATE 12/ THER BUSI	ida submits this stateme appointment of registers		
Denmis Stewar 800 NE 62nd 9 Ft. Lauderda 10a. Pursuant to the provis for the purpose of the agont. Lam familiar w SIGNATURE (Registered Agon A GENERAL P	Street, Suite le, FL 33311 sions of sections 620 1051 and 1 anging its registered office or re with, and accept the obligation of Accepting Appointment Accepting Appointment ARTNER THAT I MUST Partner(s)	520 192. Florida Stalutes, the ab gistered agent, or both, in the S SACORPORATI BE REGISTERE Address of Each 1 (Do NOT Use Post Of 1000 S. Ocea Penthouse D Attention;	R Street Add Street Add Suite, Apt Suite, Apt City B covernamed limited parties tate of Florida. Such chates. ON, LIMITED D AND ACTI General Partner Itrea Box Numbers) am B1vd. Ernst	Iness (P.O. Box Number Is Not Acceptable 80 N. Federal Highv # ofte oca Raton hership organized or registered uncer the inge was authorized by its general partner Roy S. Tedesco PARTNERSHIP OR O VE WITH THIS OFFICE) FL laws of the State of F or (s) Thereby accept the DATE12/ DATE12/ DATE11a.	33432 rida submits this statemic appointment of register 18/97 NESS ENTITY Registration		
Dennis Stewa: 800 NE 62nd 3 Ft. Lauderda 10a. Pursuant to the prove for the purpose of the agont. Lam familiar w SIGNATURE (Registered Agon A GENERAL P 11. Names of General Beyerle Devel Corporation,	Street, Suite le, FL 33311 sions of sections 620 1051 and 1 anging its registered office or re with, and accept the obligation of Accepting Appointment Accepting Appointment ARTNER THAT I MUST Partner(s)	520 192. Florida Stalutes, the ab gistered agent, or both, in the S sector 620 192. Florida Stalu S A CORPORATI BE REGISTERE Address of Each (Do NOT Use Post Of 10000 S. Ocea Penthouse D	R Street Add Street Add Suite, Apt Suite, Apt City B covernamed limited parties tate of Florida. Such chates. ON, LIMITED D AND ACTI General Partner Itrea Box Numbers) am B1vd. Ernst	Inss (P.O. Box Number Is Not Acceptable 80 N. Federal Highv # ofc uite 302 oca Raton ership organized or registered uncer the inge was authorized by its general partner Roy S. Tedesco PARTNERSHIP OR O VE WITH THIS OFFICE City, State and Zip Code Dompano Beach, FL 33062	FL laws of the State of F-or (s) Thereby accept the DATE 12/ THER BUSE 11a. F 6	33432 rida submits this stateme appointment of register 18/97 NESS ENTITY Registration Document Number 9469		
Dennis Stewar 800 NE 62nd S Ft. Lauderda 10a. Pursuant to the prove for the purpose of the agent. Lan femiliar w SIGNATURE (Registered Agen A GENERAL P 11. Names of General Beyerle Devel Corporation, corporation	Street, Suite le, FL 33311 sions of sections 620 1051 and (anging its registered office or re with, and accept the obligations at Accepting Appointment PARTNER THAT IS MUST Partner(s) Lopment a Florida	520 192. Florida Stalutes, the ab gistered agent, or both, in the S SACORPORATI BE REGISTERE Address of Each 1 (Do NOT Use Post Of 1000 S. Ocea Penthouse D Attention;	R Street Add Street Add Suite, Apt Suite, Apt City B covernamed limited parties tate of Florida. Such chates. ON, LIMITED D AND ACTI General Partner Itrea Box Numbers) am B1vd. Ernst	Roy S. Tedesco PARTNERSHIP OR OC City, State and Zip Code City, State and Zip Code	FL Iaws of the State of F-or (s) Thereby accept the DATE 12/ THER BUSI 11a. F 6 12393	ida submits this stateme appointment of registere 18/97 NESS ENTITY Registration Document Number		
Dennis Stewar 800 NE 62nd S Ft. Lauderda 10a. Pursuant to the prove for the purpose of the agent. Lan familiar w SIGNATURE (Registered Agen A GENERAL P 11. Names of General Beyerle Devel Corporation, corporation 95 500 52 95 500 52 96 500 52	Street, Suite le, FL 33311 sions of sections 620 1051 and (anging its registered office or re with, and accept the obligations at Accepting Appointment) PARTNER THAT IS MUST Partner(s) Lopment a Florida	520 192. Florida Stalutes, the ab gistered agent, or both, in the S SACORPORATI BE REGISTERE Address of Each 1 (Do NOT Use Post Of 1000 S. Ocea Penthouse D Attention;	R Street Add Street Add Suite, Apt Suite, Apt City B covernamed limited parties tate of Florida. Such chates. ON, LIMITED D AND ACTI General Partner Itrea Box Numbers) am B1vd. Ernst	Roy S. Tedesco PARTNERSHIP OR OC City, State and Zip Code City, State and Zip Code	FL Iaws of the State of F-or (s) Thereby accept the DATE 12/ THER BUSI 11a. F 6 12393	ida submits this stateme appointment of registere 18/97 NESS ENTITY Registration Document Number 9469		
Dennis Stewar 800 NE 62nd S Ft. Lauderda 10a. Pursuant to the prove for the purpose of the agent. Lan familiar w SIGNATURE (Registered Agen A GENERAL P 11. Names of General Beyerle Devel Corporation, corporation 95 500 52 95 500 52 96 500 52	Street, Suite le, FL 33311 sions of sections 620 1051 and (anging its registered office or re with, and accept the obligations at Accepting Appointment PARTNER THAT IS MUST Partner(s) Lopment a Florida	520 192. Florida Stalutes, the ab gistered agent, or both, in the S SACORPORATI BE REGISTERE Address of Each 1 (Do NOT Use Post Of 1000 S. Ocea Penthouse D Attention;	R Street Adg Suite, Apt Suite, Apt Suite, Apt City B cove-named limited parties tate of Florida. Such chates tes. ON, LIMITED DAND ACTI Genoral Partner fitee Box Numbers) an B1vd. Ernst	Roy S. Tedesco PARTNERSHIP OR OC City, State and Zip Code City, State and Zip Code	FL Iaws of the State of F-or (s) Thereby accept the DATE 12/ THER BUSI 11a. F 6 12393	ida submits this stateme appointment of registere 18/97 NESS ENTITY Registration Document Number 9469		
Dennis Stewa: 800 NE 62nd 9 Ft. Lauderda 10a. Pursuant to the prove for the purpose of the agont. Lam familiar w SIGNATURE (Registered Agon A GENERAL P 11. Names of General Beyerle Devel Corporation, corporation 95 500 53 95 500 500 500 5000 5000000000000000000	Street, Suite le, FL 33311 sions of sections 620 1051 and f anging its registored office or re with, and accept the obligations of Accepting Appointment PARTNER THAT IS MUST Partner(s) Lopment a Florida A SO 103 75 A SO 10	520 192. Florida Stalutes, the ab gistered agent, or both, in the S Statement of Pag. Florida Stalut S A CORPORATI BE REGISTERE Address of Each (too NOT Use Post Of 1000 S. Occea Penthouse D Attention: Beyerle, Pre	R Street Adg Suite, Apr Suite, Apr Suite, Apr Scity B cove-named limited parting tate of Florida. Such cha tes. ON, LIMITED D AND ACTIV Genoral Partner fitee Box Numbers) an B1vd. Ernst	Roy S. Tedesco PARTNERSHIP OR O City, State and Zip Code City, State and Zip Code City, State and Zip Code	Pay FL Iaws of the State of For (s) Thereby accept the DATE 12/ THER BUSI 11a. F 6 12393-01 (#2790.00 13 0 change a g	133432 rida submits this stateme appointment of registere 18/97 NESS ENTITY Registration Document Number 9469 123-003 ****2790.00 \$***2790.00 \$***2790.00 \$***2790.00		



Attorneys at Law

COMPSON FINANCIAL CENTER, SUITE 302 980 NORTH FEDERAL HIGHWAY BOCA RATON, FLORIDA 33432

ROY S. TEDESCO DANIEL M. LANDIS

TELEPHONE (561) 391-5506 FACSIMILE (561) 391-5676

December 18, 1997

VIA FEDEX

Division of Corporations Attention: Partnership Section 409 East Gaines Street Tallahassee, FL 32399

> Re: C&E ASSOCIATES, LTD. Our File No.: G-960064

Dear People:

This firm represents C&E Associates, Ltd., a Florida limited partnership, and its corporate general partner, Beyerle Development Corporation, a Florida corporation.

Enclosed are the following:

1. Original Application for Reinstatement for Limited Partnership

2. Our client's check in the sum of \$2,790 made payable to Florida Department of State, Division of Corporations.

The enclosed check is for the reinstatement of this entity, which was involuntarily dissolved on April 15, 1994. The fees are calculated as follows:

<u>Year</u>	Filing Fee	Supplemental Fee	Penalty
1994	52.50	\$103.75	\$500.00
1995	52.50	\$103.75	\$500.00
1996	52.50	\$103.75	\$500.00
1997	52.50	\$103.75	\$500.00
1998	52.50	<u>\$103.75</u>	\$0.00
	\$262.50	\$518.75	\$2,000.00

The total filing fees (\$262.50) plus supplemental fees (\$518.75) plus penalties (\$2,000) equal \$2,781.25. Please note we are also requesting a Certificate of Status to be forwarded to the undersigned at this office (\$8.75). The total therefore is \$2,790.

Kindly process this as appropriate. Thank you for your courtesies and attention.

Very truly yours,

J Roy S. Tedesco

RST/cma

÷

1

cc: Mr. Ernst Beyerle

(letters/sec-st.0064)